
Veranstaltung: fubilöumsturnier
Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Austragungsort Sfuclcanlage Paosdorf Datum: 27.06.2015

Endergebnis
irhnnscfid

ESV Ottakring
ESV Styria Wiener Pnater
ESVASKÖ Gerasdorf
Union Stockschtttsen Mbtelbach
Reinthal
EV Hollabrunn
ASTF Rabensburg

OBELX Stodruertung - 5.0 / Robert Ukiü, Wahers*raße 35, 3004 O$ern, Araüia t0676 620 37 4't Elobelk@rul.at

Rarlg §art-Nr.

16

23.05.2014 152Oi25

23
35
42
57
61
74

Punkte Quotient

22:2 1,318
16: 8 1,414
14:10 1,553
9: 15 0,835
9: 15 0,698
8: 16 0,838
6:18 0,720

Diff. Eigene Gegner

42 174 132
58 198 140
73 205 132
-31 157 188
-58 ',lU 192
-31 160 ',191

-53 136 189

(Sctrrtflfuhrcr)(Scfiiedsrictter) (Wetheweöeleiter)


